
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 
HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/12/16-17; Amendment No.3 dated 16.03.2017                                                                                      Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 3 
Date: 16/03/2017 

 

Sub:       Amendment No.03 to the Tender Enquiry Document 
 

Ref:  NIT No.: HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/12/16-17 dated 17.01.2017.  
 

 

Ref:  (i)     Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/12/16-17 dated 17.01.2017. 
 

The due date for submission of bids is revised as follows: 
 

Section I 

Notice Inviting Tenders (NIT) 
 

(1) (i)The due dates for closing and opening of the items (i.e. Sch. 3 & 4) are revised as 

under: 
 

Table: 1 

 

Sch 

no  

Event 

Number 
Name of Item  

Closing date & 

time for 

submission of 

online bids 

Closing date & 

time for 

submission of 

tender fee and 

EMD in 

physical form 

 

Time and 

date of 

opening of 

online bids 

 

3 3000001615 Operating microscope 
17.03.2017 

13:00 

17.03.2017 

13:00 

17.03.2017 

14:00 

4 3000001616 3D Echo coloured Doppler 
17.03.2017 

13:00 

17.03.2017 

13:00 

17.03.2017 

14:00 

 

(ii) The due dates for closing and opening of the items (i.e. Sch. 1 & 2) are revised as 

under: 

Table: 2 

 

Sch 

no  

Event 

Number 
Name of Item  

Closing date & 

time for 

submission of 

online bids 

Closing date & 

time for 

submission of 

tender fee and 

EMD in 

physical form 

 

Time and 

date of 

opening of 

online bids 

 

1 3000001613 Video EEG with Polysomnography 
06.04.2017 

18:00 

07.04.2017 

11:30 

07.04.2017 

14:00 

2 3000001614 Neurosurgical Operating microscope 
06.04.2017 

18:00 

07.04.2017 

11:30 

07.04.2017 

14:00 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered 


